
CamScanner

SP2001439724
202222006702SL

3100

27/9/22 Lump Sum $7850 confirmed with Mr Ong (Red 3525.50, 30%)

7
1

27/9/22-typist

Merimen
$7850

___

https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/g26ffx3k
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